
-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:01 Comunicado Nº.: 34
KILOMETRO HOM. JUN.- Resultado Final Fecha..: 30/03/18

Distancia.: 4 Vueltas  (1000-Mts.)

Pto Dor Nombre    Equ Vta-1   P Vta-2   P Vta-3   P Vta-4   P Media
1º 144 JIMENEZ, Ekain VAS 0:20.266 3º 0:35.121 2º 0:50.285 1º 1:06.459 54,169

14.855 2º 15.164 1º 16.174 1º
2º 145 URRA, Aritz VAS 0:20.343 4º 0:35.006 1º 0:50.295 2º 1:06.722 53,955

14.663 1º 15.289 2º 16.427 2º
3º 136 PEREZ, Alberto MUR 0:20.202 1º 0:35.282 3º 0:51.285 3º 1:08.457 52,588

15.080 3º 16.003 3º 17.172 3º
4º 15 SERRANO, Javier MAD 0:20.377 5º 0:35.797 5º 0:52.105 5º 1:09.628 51,703

15.420 5º 16.308 4º 17.523 4º
5º 142 MORA, Sergi CVA 0:20.262 2º 0:35.376 4º 0:51.718 4º 1:09.898 51,504

15.114 4º 16.342 5º 18.180 8º
6º 28 GAMUNDI, Mateu IBA 0:20.967 6º 0:36.620 6º 0:53.051 6º 1:10.586 51,002

15.653 6º 16.431 6º 17.535 5º
7º 30 DURAN, Raul CYL 0:21.111 8º 0:37.430 9º 0:54.510 8º 1:12.391 49,730

16.319 9º 17.080 8º 17.881 6º
8º 21 CANET, Josep miquel CVA 0:21.123 9º 0:36.849 7º 0:54.045 7º 1:12.818 49,438

15.726 7º 17.196 9º 18.773 13º
9º 13 DAVILA, Eduardo EXT 0:21.461 11º 0:38.013 11º 0:55.448 10º 1:13.676 48,863

16.552 12º 17.435 10º 18.228 9º
10º 137 NAVARRO, Samuel MUR 0:22.310 13º 0:38.785 12º 0:55.727 12º 1:13.687 48,855

16.475 11º 16.942 7º 17.960 7º
11º 134 ESPEJO, Cesar MAD 0:21.007 7º 0:37.336 8º 0:55.139 9º 1:14.361 48,412

16.329 10º 17.803 12º 19.222 14º
12º 125 MARTIN, Francisco javier ARA 0:21.447 10º 0:37.555 10º 0:55.457 11º 1:15.466 47,704

16.108 8º 17.902 14º 20.009 16º
13º 9 CATALAN, Eric CAT 0:22.172 12º 0:39.505 14º 0:57.473 14º 1:16.013 47,360

17.333 16º 17.968 15º 18.540 11º
14º 133 DE ANDRES, Victor CYL 0:22.675 15º 0:39.871 15º 0:57.631 15º 1:16.016 47,358

17.196 14º 17.760 11º 18.385 10º
15º 34 VAZQUEZ, Felix EXT 0:22.365 14º 0:39.377 13º 0:57.466 13º 1:16.885 46,823

17.012 13º 18.089 16º 19.419 15º
16º 8 MENA, Alvaro CLM 0:23.468 16º 0:40.682 16º 0:58.557 16º 1:17.138 46,670

17.214 15º 17.875 13º 18.581 12º

-RESULTADOS OFICIALES-
Cla.:01
KILOMETRO HOM. JUN.- Resultado Final Distancia.: 4 Vueltas  (1000-Mts.)

Pto Dor Nombre    Cod. Uci Equipo Tiempo  Medalla  
1º 144 JIMENEZ, Ekain 10041041993 VASCA 1:06.459 Oro
2º 145 URRA, Aritz 10042409592 VASCA 1:06.722 Plata
3º 136 PEREZ, Alberto 10037964871 MURCIANA 1:08.457 Bronce
4º 15 SERRANO, Javier 10041726653 MADRILEÑA 1:09.628
5º 142 MORA, Sergi 10042535187 VALENCIANA 1:09.898
6º 28 GAMUNDI, Mateu 10039724918 BALEAR 1:10.586
7º 30 DURAN, Raul 10041908428 CASTELLANO LEONESA 1:12.391
8º 21 CANET, Josep miquel 10037684985 VALENCIANA 1:12.818
9º 13 DAVILA, Eduardo 10041566100 EXTREMEÑA 1:13.676

10º 137 NAVARRO, Samuel 10038051262 MURCIANA 1:13.687
11º 134 ESPEJO, Cesar 10041668150 MADRILEÑA 1:14.361
12º 125 MARTIN, Francisco javier 10043007760 ARAGONESA 1:15.466
13º 9 CATALAN, Eric 10040300147 CATALANA 1:16.013
14º 133 DE ANDRES, Victor 10041794250 CASTELLANO LEONESA 1:16.016
15º 34    VAZQUEZ, Felix 10043566017 EXTREMEÑA 1:16.885
16º 8 MENA, Alvaro 10041809206 CASTELLANO MANCHEG 1:17.138




